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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REME | B | A% | | REE| IR | A% | |(REE| BE | A%
83.3 1 1 71.8 143 4 66.8 1017 39 61.8 4060 92 56.8 105611 168 51.8 20923 231
82. 4 2 1 71.7 147 9 66.7 10566 32 61.7 4152 87 56.7 10679 160 51.7 21154 214
81.0 3 1 71.6 156 11 66.6 1088 45 61.6 4239 90 56.6 10839 186 51.6 21368 253
80.8 4 1 71.56 167 7 66.5 1133 31 61.5 4329 82 56.5 11025 166 51.56 21621 240
80.6 5 1 71.4 174 6 66.4 1164 40 61.4 4411 103 56.4 11191 187 51.4 21861 272
78.17 6 1 71.3 180 7 66.3 1204 44 61.3 4514 102 56.3 11378 176 51.3 22133 242
77.8 7 1 71.2 187 8 66.2 12438 51 61.2 4616 99 56.2 115564 168 51.2 22375 271
17.6 8 1 71.1 195 12 66.1 1299 31 61.1 47156 95 56. 1 11712 184 51.1 22646 238
77.0 9 1 71.0 207 8 66.0 1330 42 61.0 4810 120 56.0 11896 193 51.0 22884 263
76.8 10 1 70.9 215 15 65.9 1372 47 60.9 4930 106 55.9 12089 195 50.9 23147 25617
76.17 11 1 70.8 230 11 65.8 1419 28 60.8 5036 130 55.8 12284 206 50.8 23404 267
76.6 12 1 70.7 241 7 65.7 1447 38 60.7 5166 102 55.7 12490 162 50.7 23661 268
76.4 13 2 70.6 2438 14 65.6 1485 48 60.6 5268 123 55.6 126562 203 50.6 23929 295
76.2 15 1 70.5 262 8 65.5 1533 50 60.5 5391 117 55.5 128565 174 50.5 24224 2566
76.0 16 2 70. 4 270 16 65.4 1583 46 60. 4 5508 109 55.4 13029 196 50. 4 24480 262
75.6 18 2 70.3 286 14 65.3 1629 46 60.3 5617 103 55.3 13225 200 50.3 24742 286
75.5 20 2 70.2 300 11 65.2 1675 47 60.2 5720 115 55.2 13425 191 50.2 25028 2563
75. 4 22 2 70.1 311 18 65.1 1722 64 60. 1 58356 128 55 .1 13616 229 50. 1 25281 282
75.3 24 1 70.0 329 7 65.0 1786 48 60.0 5963 140 55.0 13845 184 50.0 25563 291
75.2 25 4 69.9 336 19 64.9 1834 55 59.9 6103 109 54.9 14029 198 49.9 25854 271
75.1 29 1 69.8 3565 10 64.8 1889 44 59.8 6212 119 54.8 14227 208 49.8 26125 276
75.0 30 3 69.7 365 16 64.7 1933 51 59.7 6331 142 54.7 14435 186 49.7 26401 288
74.9 33 3 69.6 381 20 64.6 1984 65 59.6 6473 133 54.6 14621 206 49.6 26689 278
74.17 36 3 69.5 401 18 64.5 2049 67 59.5 6606 108 54.5 14827 235 49.5 26967 302
74.6 39 1 69. 4 419 12 64.4 2116 49 59. 4 6714 120 54.4 156062 200 49. 4 27269 288
74.5 40 3 69.3 431 19 64.3 2165 63 59.3 6834 117 54.3 15262 221 49.3 275517 275
74. 4 43 3 69.2 450 13 64.2 2228 67 59.2 6951 139 54.2 15483 208 49.2 27832 263
74.3 46 2 69.1 463 19 64.1 2295 48 59. 1 7090 120 54 .1 15691 206 49 .1 28095 264
74.2 48 2 69.0 482 17 64.0 2343 92 59.0 7210 139 54.0 15897 206 49.0 28359 279
74.0 50 5 68.9 499 16 63.9 2435 64 58.9 7349 132 53.9 16103 246 48.9 28638 290
73.9 55 1 68.8 515 15 63.8 2499 54 58.8 7481 135 53.8 16349 216 48.8 28928 294
73.17 56 7 68.7 530 19 63.7 25563 71 58.7 7616 147 53.7 16565 219 48.7 29222 261
73.6 63 2 68.6 549 17 63.6 2624 67 58.6 7763 134 53.6 16784 219 48.6 29483 326
73.5 65 1 68.5 566 217 63.5 2691 68 58.5 7897 168 53.5 17003 224 48.5 29809 284
73. 4 66 3 68. 4 593 17 63.4 2759 12 58. 4 8065 143 53 .4 17227 205 48. 4 30093 289
73.3 69 3 68.3 610 20 63.3 2831 82 58.3 8208 134 53.3 17432 235 48.3 30382 313
73.2 72 5 68.2 630 21 63.2 2913 712 58.2 8342 143 53.2 17667 243 48.2 30695 306
73.1 117 5 68. 1 651 20 63.1 2985 69 58. 1 8485 132 53 .1 17910 243 48 .1 31001 271
73.0 82 2 68.0 671 26 63.0 3054 58 58.0 8617 146 53.0 181563 235 48.0 31272 303
72.9 84 4 67.9 697 35 62.9 3112 117 57.9 8763 158 52.9 18388 217 47.9 31575 296
72.8 88 8 67.8 732 37 62.8 3189 87 57.8 8921 139 52.8 18605 210 47.8 31871 288
12.17 96 4 67.7 769 22 62.7 3276 88 57.7 9060 171 52.7 18815 2617 47.7 32159 306
72.6 100 8 67.6 791 36 62.6 3364 80 57.6 9231 1568 52.6 19082 218 47.6 32465 286
72.5 108 5 67.5 8217 38 62.5 3444 82 57.56 9389 178 52.5 19300 215 47.5 327561 261
72. 4 113 4 67. 4 865 22 62.4 3526 83 57. 4 9567 159 52.4 19515 228 47. 4 33012 285
72.3 117 5 67.3 887 15 62.3 3609 87 57.3 9726 152 52.3 19743 262 47.3 33297 321
12.2 122 5 67.2 902 29 62.2 3696 88 57.2 9878 156 52.2 20005 210 47.2 33618 303
72.1 127 2 67.1 931 34 62.1 3784 83 57. 1 10034 148 52.1 20215 243 47. 1 33921 365
72.0 129 8 67.0 965 217 62.0 3867 92 57.0 10182 187 52.0 204538 230 47.0 34276 284
71.9 137 6 66.9 992 25 61.9 39569 101 56.9 10369 142 51.9 20688 235 46.9 34560 295




REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B £ # REME| IR | A% | | FEE| IBEZ | A%
46. 8 34855 278 41.8 50073 271 36.8 61707 161 31.8 66101 30 25. 4 66591
46.7 356133 316 41.7 50344 285 36.7 61868 157 31.7 66131 15 24.9 66592
46. 6 35449 294 41.6 50629 289 36.6 620256 147 31.6 66146 16 24.6 66593
46.5 356743 333 41.5 50918 294 36.5 62172 137 31.56 66162 20
46. 4 36076 300 41.4 51212 278 36.4 62309 149 31.4 66182 30
46. 3 36376 299 41.3 51490 295 36.3 62458 136 31.3 66212 14
46. 2 36675 290 41.2 51785 279 36.2 62594 110 31.2 66226 15
46. 1 36965 285 41.1 52064 292 36. 1 62704 147 31.1 66241 27
46. 0 37250 298 41.0 52356 296 36.0 62851 136 31.0 66268 29
45.9 37548 300 40.9 52652 258 356.9 62987 133 30.9 66297 21
45. 8 37848 322 40.8 52910 284 35.8 63120 120 30.8 66318 21
45.7 38170 329 40.7 53194 240 356.7 63240 131 30.7 66339 16
45. 6 38499 290 40. 6 53434 267 35.6 63371 125 30.6 66355 18
45.5 38789 304 40.5 53701 266 356.56 63496 124 30.56 66373 16
45. 4 39093 308 40. 4 53967 268 35. 4 63620 93 30.4 66389 14
45.3 39401 326 40.3 54235 235 35.3 63713 109 30.3 66403 15
45.2 397217 274 40. 2 54470 291 35.2 63822 128 30.2 66418 9
45 .1 40001 340 40.1 54761 236 35. 1 63950 90 30.1 66427 11
45. 0 40341 325 40.0 54997 254 35.0 64040 84 30.0 66438 10
44.9 40666 302 39.9 5562561 234 34.9 64124 101 29.9 66448 14
44.8 40968 285 39.8 55485 256 34.8 64225 108 29.8 66462 16
44.7 41253 323 39.7 556741 266 34.7 64333 93 29.7 66478 11
44.6 41576 325 39.6 56007 228 34.6 64426 79 29.6 66489 7
44.5 41901 313 39.5 56235 245 34.5 64505 78 29.56 66496 4
44.4 42214 329 39. 4 56480 258 34.4 64583 100 29.4 66500 4
44.3 42543 298 39.3 56738 224 34.3 64683 80 29.3 66504 6
44.2 42841 326 39.2 56962 211 34.2 64763 75 29.2 66510 8
441 43167 307 39.1 57173 241 34.1 64838 68 29.1 66518 11
44.0 43474 301 39.0 57414 232 34.0 64906 85 29.0 66529 6
43.9 43775 314 38.9 57646 208 33.9 64991 70 28.9 66535 6
43.8 44089 296 38.8 57854 215 33.8 65061 76 28.8 66541 2
43.7 44385 325 38.7 58069 225 33.7 65137 68 28.7 66543 5
43.6 44710 281 38.6 58294 210 33.6 65205 64 28.6 66548 4
43.5 44991 282 38.5 58504 202 33.56 65269 76 28.5 66552 4
43. 4 45273 314 38. 4 58706 224 33.4 65345 64 28.4 66556 5
43.3 45587 278 38.3 58930 212 33.3 65409 65 28.3 66561 6
43.2 45865 282 38.2 59142 192 33.2 65474 67 28.2 66567 4
43 .1 46147 308 38.1 59334 218 33.1 65541 55 28.1 66571 2
43.0 46455 313 38.0 59552 173 33.0 65596 45 27.9 66573 1
42.9 46768 305 37.9 59725 210 32.9 65641 56 27.8 66574 4
42.8 47073 287 37.8 59935 185 32.8 65697 60 27.17 66578 1
42.7 47360 316 37.17 60120 187 32.7 65757 50 27.6 66579 1
42.6 47676 327 37.6 60307 181 32.6 65807 39 27.5 66580 3
42.5 48003 274 37.5 60488 193 32.56 65846 39 27. 4 66583 2
42. 4 482717 292 37. 4 60681 173 32.4 65885 38 27.3 66585 1
42.3 48569 318 37.3 60854 165 32.3 65923 33 27.2 66586 1
42.2 48887 295 37.2 61019 176 32.2 65956 46 27.0 66587 1
42.1 49182 292 37.1 61195 171 32.1 66002 45 26.9 66588 1
42.0 49474 306 37.0 61366 182 32.0 66047 23 26.6 66589 1
41.9 49780 293 36.9 61548 159 31.9 66070 31 26.5 66590 1




